EFTE Tubing Compression Fittings
eu.justrite.com
Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers - Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers
EFTE Tubing Compression Fittings
The compression ttings, sold in sets of six, accommodate
hard-wall tubing size of 1.6 mm OD. The ttings are
approximately 25 mm long and made of ETFE (ethylene
tetrauoroethylene) — a uorine based plastic. They include
ferrules for a compression t to the waste line.
Colors:
• Blue
• Green
• Orange
• Red
• Yellow
Sizes:
•
• 0.6cm x 1.8cm
• 0.6cm x 1.9cm
eu.justrite.com
Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers - Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers
EFTE Tubing Compression Fittings
General
Brand Justrite
Category Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers
Product Number 2812
Product Family Safety Cans & Containers
Product Group Laboratory HPLC Disposal Containers
Product Name EFTE Tubing Compression Fittings
Shipping Location Barendrecht 2992SB, NL
Update trigger 20210310-1301
eu.justrite.com
EFTE Tubing 2 mm Yellow
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)
Weight
(kg)
JCN28121YL 28121 0.23
EFTE Tubing 3.2 mm Green
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)
Dimensions Weight
(kg)
Height
(cm)
JCN28189GN 28189 0.6x1x2 0.01 0.6
EFTE Tubing 1.6mm Blue
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)
Dimensions Weight
(kg)
Height
(cm)
JCN28188BU 28188 0.6x1x2 0.01 0.6
EFTE Tubing 3 mm Red
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)
Weight
(kg)
JCN28123RD 28123 0.23
EFTE Tubing 2.5 mm Orange
Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)
Dimensions Weight
(kg)
Height
(cm)
JCN28122OR 28122 0.6x1x2 0.02 0.6
eu.justrite.com